
Comparison of 10-Year Projections by Baseline(Billions)

JUNE
2024

C O N G R E S S I O N A L  B U D G E T  O F F I C E
B A S E L I N E  U P D A T E

Revenues $62,649

FEBRUARY
2024

Deficit

Total
Spending $82,665

-$20,016

Real GDP Growth

CPI Inflation

10-Year Treasury
Yield

Unemployment
Rate

2.0%

2.3%

4.1%

4.5%

Revenues

Deficit

Total
Spending

$4,935

$6,442

-$1,507

House Budget Committee Republicans

$62,814

$84,897

-$22,083

1.8%

2.3%

3.9%

4.3%

$4,890

$6,805

-$1,915

Change

$165

$2,232

-$2,067

-0.2%

0.0%

-0.2%

-0.1%

-$45

$363

-$408

Comparison of FY 2024 Projections by Baseline(Billions)

10-Year Average Annual Economic Projections

Source: Congressional Budget Office


