CONGRESSIONAL BUDGET OFFICE BASELINE UPDATE

FEBRUARY 2024	JUNE 2024

Change

COUNTAGE	COUNTABLE		
Comparison of 10-Year Projections by Baseline(Billions)			
Revenues	\$62,649	\$62,814	\$165
Total Spending	\$82,665	\$84,897	\$2,232
Deficit	-\$20,016	-\$22,083	-\$2,067
10-Year Average Annual Economic Projections			
Real GDP Growth	2.0%	1.8%	-0.2%
CPI Inflation	2.3%	2.3%	0.0%
10-Year Treasury Yield	4.1%	3.9%	-0.2%
Unemployment Rate	4.5%	4.3%	-0.1%
Comparison of FY 2024 Projections by Baseline(Billions)			
Revenues	\$4,935	\$4,890	-\$45
Total Spending	\$6,442	\$6,805	\$363
Deficit	-\$1,507	-\$1,915	-\$408